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PLANTIFFETTIONER. Elon Musk Cron

OEFENOANTIRESPONDENT. Samuel Alman etl. tmue

‘COURT'S RECOVERY OF WAIVED COURT FEES AND COSTS
1party whose cour foes and costs were ily waived has recovereda wil cover $10,000or
mote i valuebywayofsalloment. compromise aration award. mediation stlement, of cer
means. th court has statutory hen on na recovery. Th cour may refuseodismiss the case unl
he lenis sasfed. (Gov. Code, § 65697.)

Declaration Concerning Waived Court Fees
1. The court waived court fees and costs in tis action for (namo):
2. The person named in am 1 chockono below).

a. [1 notrecovering anything of vlu by this acon.
b. [1] recovering ss than $10,000in valueby ths action.
. [1] recovering $10,000ormre in value by is actin. (om20 checked.om3mstbo completed)

5. Al cout fees andcourtcosts that were waivedi his action have been paidtoth court (check one): [] Yes [J No

1 declare under penaltyofperry under thlaws of he Stateof alfa ha he formation above s rue and correct.
Date >
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PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER: Elon Musk SidEEee Lo

a My residence or business address is (specify):SmHEEIE
treeMegatzom pect
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re ereses
A
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(Form POS-050(P)/EFS-050(F)maybeused forthis purpose.)

-
POSOSORFS050Re.Fen 1.2017) (ProofofService/Electronic Filing and Service)



POS-050(PVEFS-050(P)
SHORT TILE: ChEUNGER:
Elon Musk v. Samuel Altman, et al. CaC24612746

ATTACHMENT TO PROOF OF ELECTRONIC SERVICE (PERSONS SERVED)
(Thisattachmentis fo use with form POS-OSEF5.050)

NAMES, ADDRESSES, AND OTHER APPLICABLE INFORMATION ABOUT PERSONS SERVED:
NameofPersonServed ElectronicServiceAddress. DateofElectronicService

(thepersonsorvedsan tomy,
tho partyorpartsrprasoniodshould
also bo stated)
Jordan Eth on behalf of all | [JEth@mofo.com; OpenAl-Musk- eres 80d——————=
defendants Lit@mofo.com

i 24[Ragesh Tangri onbehalfof . Dmesize
on [RTangri@mofo.com

i
Date: 6/1724.

David Wiener on behalfof TE
all defendants DWiener@mofo.com

William Savitt on behalf of Dmeipiies
Ia crams \WDSavitt@wirk.com

Sarah Eddy on behalf of al LL
[a SKEddy@wirk.com

Randall Jackson on behalf Oste:gitiesa RWJackson@wirk.com

Bradley Wilson on behalf of Detegnizd~~~
ee BRWilson@wirk.com
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